
Increase. Decreaseà
CHURCHES.

Belleville 
Boboaygeon 
Brighton 
Bailleborn 
Brook 
Claremont 
Cremaho 2nd 
Fenelon Fall» 
Goodwood 
Haiti imand 
Kinmount 
Lindsay
•Manilla . .
Oye or Read boro

•Plokerlng
Port Hope
Port Perry
•Seymour
Sidney
Stirling
•Somerville
Sunderland
Uxbridge
Whitby .
Whitby 6th oon. 
wM*evale

70
47
75

‘.’(i
24

215
56
58

hi
20
68
io

ho
64
27
78
62

.10
187
42
21
HI

•No report. Total. . 1490

r
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Numerical Statistics.
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